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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Thompson911
Airborne

9.250 9.175 8.8759.325 36.625
6 3 3 6 1 

1 

Allison Flores936
San Mateo

9.575 9.200 9.2758.550 36.600
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Hannah Knoot937
San Mateo

9.400 8.000 9.3009.375 36.075
4 10 1T 1 3 

3 

Cassandra Tai942
San Mateo

9.450 8.100 9.1759.050 35.775
2T 8 4T 5 4T

4T

Mariko Kaku927
Liberty

9.300 9.225 9.2008.050 35.775
5 1 9 3T 4T

4T

Aimee McDonald928
Liberty

9.175 8.775 8.4008.300 34.650
7 6 8 9 6 

6 

Jolie Chiu922
Gymtowne

9.450 8.050 8.7508.025 34.275
2T 9 10 7 7 

7 

Annalise Simonson924
Gymtowne

8.600 8.650 8.7007.500 33.450
8 7 12 8 8 

8 

Clara Yardley920
Falcon

8.450 6.650 9.2007.900 32.200
9 11 11 3T 9 

9 

Melissa Seaman909
Airborne

0.000 8.900 0.0009.000 17.900
10T 4 6 10T 10 

10 

Nicole Delfino914
CGA

0.000 8.825 0.0009.050 17.875
10T 5 4T 10T 11 

11 

Lauren Claus-Smith913
CGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.375 9.375
10T 12 1T 10T 12 

12 
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